
Entity#: 

Filing Type: 

Original Filing Date: 

Location: 

Business Name: 

Status: 

Exp. Date: 

877750

FOREIGN CORPORATION

08/03/1994

--

FIFTH THIRD BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATION

Active

-

Agent/Registrant Information

CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY
1160 DUBLIN ROAD, SUITE 400
COLUMBUS OH 43215
01/19/2024
Active

Filings

Filing Type Date of Filing Document ID

ARTICLES/BANK 08/03/1994 4186_0777

CONVERSION DEFAULT 08/03/1994 4186_0777

MISCELLANEOUS FILING 06/20/1997 5946_0931

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 06/20/1997 5946_0935

MERGER/DOMESTIC 08/14/1998 199823100630

DOMESTIC/AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES 11/02/1998 199830901172

TRADE NAME/ASSIGNMENT 10/15/1998 199829900909

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 11/16/1998 199832203877

MERGER/DOMESTIC 12/29/2000 200101101030

MERGER/DOMESTIC 03/09/2001 200107101298

MERGER/DOMESTIC 12/21/2001 200136101090
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MERGER/DOMESTIC 12/21/2001 200136101092

MERGER/FOREIGN 12/31/2002 200301603456

MERGER/DOMESTIC 08/29/2003 200324100352

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/06/2004 200422302130

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/06/2004 200422302132

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/06/2004 200422302134

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/06/2004 200422302136

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 08/06/2004 200422302138

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 07/11/2005 200519202442

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 07/13/2005 200519402564

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 11/13/2007 200731702774

MERGER/DOMESTIC 09/30/2009 200927400338

MERGER/DOMESTIC 09/30/2009 200927400340

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 12/21/2009 200936200633

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 03/09/2015 201506801273

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 07/28/2015 201520902894

DOMESTIC AGENT SUBSEQUENT APPOINTMENT 11/20/2015 201532401674

DOMESTIC AGENT ADDRESS CHANGE 11/10/2016 201632602630

MERGER/DOMESTIC 01/01/2019 201836502538

MERGER/DOMESTIC 02/01/2019 201903202190

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 02/15/2019 201905002968

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 03/27/2019 201908601756

MERGER/DOMESTIC 05/03/2019 201912600972

MERGER/DOMESTIC 05/03/2019 201912600974

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 07/10/2019 201919101362

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 07/10/2019 201919101400

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 07/10/2019 201919101440

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 07/10/2019 201919102724

CONVERSION WITHIN SOS RECORDS 12/06/2019 201934303246

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 05/12/2020 202013303346

FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 04/18/2022 202210801594

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 12/04/2023 202332200420

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 12/13/2023 202334703242
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FOREIGN/AGENT CHANGE OF ADDRESS 01/19/2024 202401901494

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 03/08/2024 202406801424

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 03/12/2024 202407204312

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 03/12/2024 202407204326

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 03/12/2024 202407204330

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 03/12/2024 202407204334

TRADE NAME RENEWAL 01/14/2025 202501402220

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 02/03/2026 202603305186

TRADE NAME/ORIGINAL FILING 02/03/2026 202603305416
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Prior Business Names

Prior Business Name Effective Date

THE FIFTH THIRD BANK OF WESTERN OHIO 11/02/1998

FIFTH THIRD BANK, WESTERN OHIO 12/29/2000

FIFTH THIRD BANK 12/06/2019
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UNITED STATES OF AMERICA
STATE OF OHIO

OFFICE OF SECRETARY OF STATE
I, Frank LaRose, Secretary of State of the State of Ohio, do hereby certify that this is a list
of all records approved on this business entity and in the custody of the Secretary of State.

Witness my hand and the seal of the
Secretary of State at Columbus,
Ohio this 11th of March, A.D. 2026

Ohio Secretary of State


